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BREAKFAST MENU

*BREAKFAST POTATOES ARE NOT VEGETARIAN

SWEETER SIDE

HEALTHY

STEEL CUT OATMEAL
BROWN SUGAR, CINNAMON,  
BANANA

FRESH FRUIT BOWL
ADD SHREDDED COCONUT, 
DRIED FRUIT, NUTS AND HONEY   .95

PARFAIT 
GREEK YOGURT, FRESH FRUIT,
HOUSE MADE GRANOLA

NANCY’S FIT WRAP
SCRAMBLED EGG WHITES, DICED
CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY, SPINACH,
TOMATO, CARAMELIZED ONIONS IN A
WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA WRAP  
SERVED WITH A FRUIT BOWL

KATELYN’S SPIKED UP 
EGG WHITE SCRAMBLE
EGG WHITES, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS,
BROCCOLI, CARAMELIZED ONIONS
SERVED WITH SLICED TOMATO AND
A FRUIT BOWL

JOE’S HEALTHY MAN 
SCRAMBLE
EGG WHITES, CHIPOTLE TURKEY,
SPINACH, TOMATO, BROCCOLI,
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, SRIRACHA. SERVED WITH A
FRUIT BOWL

13.50HUDSON FRENCH TOAST
BRIOCHE TOPPED WITH MAPLE 
BUTTER SYRUP AND POWDERED SUGAR

ADD CARAMELIZED BANANAS 
AND PECANS   3.50

BANANA BREAD FRENCH
TOAST
HOUSE BAKED.  TOPPED WITH MAPLE 
BUTTER SYRUP, FRESH BANANAS, AND
POWDERED SUGAR

13.95

HOUSE MADE PANCAKES
SERVED WITH MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP
ADD BLUEBERRIES   3.00
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS   1.95

12.50

12.95

11.95

8.95

7.95

7.50

11.95

EGGS

OMELETTES

TESSA’S TWO EGG PLATTER

ADD A SIDE OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED 
BACON, KIELBASA, OR MAPLE SAUSAGE   4.95

TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE SERVED WITH
BREAKFAST POTATOES AND CHOICE
OF TOAST

ADD A SIDE OF BREAKFAST POTATOES   3.95

BACON, EGG, AND CHEDDAR ON BRIOCHE

7.95

8.95

CHEESE
CHEDDAR, SWISS, MUENSTER, OR JACK

MADELYN’S
FRESH BABY SPINACH, TOMATO,
CARMELIZED ONION, BROCCOLI, JACK 

STEPHIE’S 
KIELBASA, MUSHROOM, 
CARAMELIZED ONION, CHEDDAR

ANGIE’S
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON,
AVOCADO, JACK CHEESE

JANINE’S
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE, ROASTED RED 
PEPPERS, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, JACK 
AND CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOPPED WITH 
PICO DE GALLO AND AVOCADO

RYAN’S
FOUR EGG OMELETTE WITH 
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE, BACON, 
KIELBASA, CHEDDAR AND JACK

EGG WHITES   2.95

SUBSTITUTE FRUIT   2.95

13.95

15.95

MISH’S
PEPPERONI, ROASTED RED PEPPERS,
PROVOLONE 

10.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

ALL OMELETTES SERVED WITH 
TOAST AND BREAKFAST POTATOES



KIDS MENU

LAYLA’S SILVER DOLLAR
PANCAKES
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS   .95
ADD BLUEBERRIES   1.50

CHEESY EGGS & TOAST
ADD A SIDE OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED 
BACON OR SAUSAGE   2.50

DRINKS

UNLIMITED COFFEE

UNLIMITED HOT TEA

LATTE/CAPPUCINO
ADD MOCHA OR CARAMEL   1.00

COLD BREW COFFEE
REGULAR
DECAF
COCONUT
MINT MOCHA
TOASTED ALMOND
VANILLA BEAN

3.5

3.5

4.5/5.5

4/5
4.95

PLEASE NOTE ; THERE WILL BE A
CONVENIENCE FEE OF 3.0 % FOR ALL

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

ALL COFFEE IS ROASTED FRESH
AT OUR ROASTERY LOCATION IN

KEANSBURG, NJ

SIDES

6.50

MILK/CHOCOLATE MILK

APPLE, CRANBERRY, OR 
ORANGE JUICE

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ

CARAMEL CREAM COLD BREW
MADE WITH HOUSE MADE CARAMEL

SODA

BOTTLED WATER
COKE, DIET COKE, SELTZER

5/6

  6

GREEN TEA MATCHA LATTE
ALMOND MILK, HONEY

HOUSE MADE LEMONADE

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

ARNOLD PALMER
HALF LEMONADE/HALF ICED TEA

4.5

5/6

3.5

4.5/5.5

3.5

3.5
2.5

2

MILK OR JUICE 2.5

BREAKFAST POTATOES

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON,
KIELBASA,OR MAPLE SAUSAGE 

SIDE FRUIT

TOAST: WHITE, MULTIGRAIN,
RYE, OR ENGLISH MUFFIN

SHORT STACK OF FRENCH
TOAST

ADDITIONAL CHEESE/VEG

AVOCADO
MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP

SIDE EGGS

4.95

3.95

3.00

7.95

1.50

2.75
2.95

4.25

3.50

ADD BLUEBERRIES   2.00
ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS   1.50

SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES 7.50
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