BREAKFAST MENU

EGGS

TESSA'S TWO EGG PLATTER 7.95 TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES AND CHOICE OF TOAST 7.95

ADD A SIDE OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, KIELBASA, OR MAPLE SAUSAGE 4.95

MIA'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH 8.95 BACON, EGG, AND CHEDDAR ON BRIOCHE

ADD A SIDE OF BREAKFAST POTATOES 3.95

OMELETTES

CHEESE Cheddar, swiss, muenster, or jack	10.95
MADELYN'S Fresh baby spinach, tomato, carmelized onion, broccoli, jack	12.95
STEPHIE'S kielbasa, mushroom, caramelized onion, cheddar	12.95
ANGIE'S Applewood smoked bacon, avocado, jack cheese	12.95
MISH'S pepperoni, roasted red peppers, provolone	12.95
JANINE'S andouille sausage, roasted red peppers, caramelized onions, jack and cheddar cheese, topped with pico de gallo and avocado	13.95
RYAN'S Four egg omelette with andouille sausage, bacon, kielbasa, cheddar and jack	15.95
EGG WHITES 2.95 SUBSTITUTE FRUIT 2.95	
ALL OMELETTES SERVED WITH TOAST AND BREAKFAST POTATOES	

SWEETER SIDE

HUDSON FRENCH TOAST BRIOCHE TOPPED WITH MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP AND POWDERED SUGA	13.50 R
ADD CARAMELIZED BANANAS AND PECANS 3.50	
BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST HOUSE BAKED. TOPPED WITH MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP, FRESH BANANAS, AND POWDERED SUGAR	13.95
HOUSE MADE PANCAKES SERVED WITH MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP ADD BLUEBERRIES 3.00 ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS 1.95	12.50
HEALTHY	
STEEL CUT OATMEAL BROWN SUGAR, CINNAMON, BANANA	7.50
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	7.95
ADD SHREDDED COCONUT, DRIED FRUIT, NUTS AND HONEY .95	HIGHI
PARFAIT	8.95
GREEK YOGURT, FRESH FRUIT, HOUSE MADE GRANOLA	
NANCY'S FIT WRAP	11.95
SCRAMBLED EGG WHITES, DICED CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY, SPINACH, TOMATO, CARAMELIZED ONIONS IN A WHOLE WHEAT TORTILLA WRAP SERVED WITH A FRUIT BOWL	
KATELYN'S SPIKED UP	11.95
EGG WHITE SCRAMBLE EGG WHITES, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, BROCCOLI, CARAMELIZED ONIONS SERVED WITH SLICED TOMATO AND A FRUIT BOWL	
JOE'S HEALTHY MAN SCRAMBLE EGG WHITES, CHIPOTLE TURKEY, SPINACH, TOMATO, BROCCOLI, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, SRIRACHA. SERVED WITH A	12.95

*BREAKFAST POTATOES ARE NOT VEGETARIAN

FRUIT BOWL

KIDS MENU

LAYLA'S SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS .95 ADD BLUEBERRIES 1.50	6.50
CHEESY EGGS & TOAST ADD A SIDE OF APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON OR SAUSAGE 2.50	4.95
MILK OR JUICE	2.5
SIDES	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	3.95
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, KIELBASA,OR MAPLE SAUSAGE	4.95
SIDE FRUIT	3.50
SIDE FRUIT TOAST: WHITE, MULTIGRAIN, RYE, OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	3.50 3.00
TOAST: WHITE, MULTIGRAIN,	0.00

1.50

2.75

2.95

4.25

DRINKS

UNLIMITED COFFEE	3.5
UNLIMITED HOT TEA	3.5
LATTE/CAPPUCINO ADD MOCHA OR CARAMEL 1.00	4.5/5.5
COLD BREW COFFEE REGULAR DECAF COCONUT MINT MOCHA TOASTED ALMOND VANILLA BEAN	4/5
CARAMEL CREAM COLD BREW MADE WITH HOUSE MADE CARAMEL	5/6
GREEN TEA MATCHA LATTE Almond milk, honey	5/6
HOUSE MADE LEMONADE	4.5/5.5
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	3.5
ARNOLD PALMER Half lemonade/half iced tea	4.5
FRESH SQUEEZED OJ	6
APPLE, CRANBERRY, OR ORANGE JUICE	3.5
MILK/CHOCOLATE MILK	3.5
SODA Coke, diet coke, seltzer	2.5
BOTTLED WATER	2

PLEASE NOTE ; THERE WILL BE A CONVENIENCE FEE OF 3.0 % FOR ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

ADD BLUEBERRIES 2.00 ADD CHOCOLATE CHIPS 1.50 ADDITIONAL CHEESE/VEG

MAPLE BUTTER SYRUP

AVOCADO

SIDE EGGS

ALL COFFEE IS ROASTED FRESH AT OUR ROASTERY LOCATION IN KEANSBURG, NJ